VALENCISSE

Sapeurs-Pompiers
de Loir-et-Cher

Sapeurs-Fompiers

Loir-ef-Cher

samedi 23 novembre 2024

Benjamines
i Place Dossard NOM et Prénom Structure Temps
1 142 GIULIA JIANU VEUZAIN SUR LOIRE 9'40"
2 288 LORENZA VASSET-DUGAS ST-LAURENT-NOUAN 14' 15"
3 315 AMBRE GAUTHIER NEUNG-SUR-BEUVRON 0' 00"

Loir&Cher

LE DEPARTEMENT

171




Sapeurs-Pompiers
e Loir-et-Cher

17
32
286
241
239
143
312
310
289
321
288
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Loir&Cher

LE DEPARTEMENT

Place Dossard

VALENCISSE

samedi 23 novembre 2024
Benjamins

NOM et Prénom

CLEMENT DELORY
THEO PRONIER

LILIAN MEZILLE

TOM DOBERT

TIMEO BRUN GERMOND
LUKAS GUTIERREZ
TIAGO CAURET

RAFAEL BRAGA
THIBAULT ZEMO

PAUL RUET

LORENZA VASSET-DUGAS

171

Structure

BLOIS-SUD
SAVIGNY-SUR-BRAYE
ST-LAURENT-NOUAN
VENDOME

VENDOME

VEUZAIN SUR LOIRE
NEUNG-SUR-BEUVRON
NEUNG-SUR-BEUVRON
ST-LAURENT-NOUAN
NEUNG-SUR-BEUVRON
ST-LAURENT-NOUAN

Loir-ef-Cher

Temps
6' 26"
6' 35"
6'42"
6'44"
8' 05"
8' 18"
8' 52"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"

Sapeurs-Fompiers

]



Sapeurs-Pompiers
de Loir-et-Cher

{ Place Dossard

1 254
2 292
3 198
4 284
5 287
6 163
7 110
8 106
9 282
10 217
11 111
12 165
13 50
14 283
15 242
16 252
17 278
18 36
19 27
20 249
21 201
22 51
23 219
24 43
25 145
26 295
27 72
28 296
29 13
30 9
31 221
32 319
33 63
34 326

=

Loir&Cher

LE DEPARTEMENT

VALENCISSE

samedi 23 novembre 2024

Minimes F

NOM et Prénom

ELISE ARNOU

MOUNIA GUACHGUACH
CAPUCINE GILBERT
LEONIE FROMONT
LOANNE NIVET

CHERINE ATQAOUI
ROMANE ROBINEAU
DJEHNAELLE HORTENSIUS
LENALY DESNOYERS
ANAELLE SOLIGNAC
MAILYS SAUSSET

COLINE BROUILLON

ROMY MOREAU
TIMOTHEE FOUQUES
CHLOE GIRAUDEAU
MANON PRIME

MANON OLIVO

CLEMENCE VERVACKE
MANON CORDERET
CLARA GUILLEMET
ELEANORE SEGUIN

LANA GADRAULT

ZOE JOULAN

LOISSE CAMPAGNE
LOUNA GARCIA

OCEANE BLANCHARD
MARION BONSIGNOURD-TONNARD
ELINA ZAMBON

ELYNE GOMES

LINE SAUVETRE-CAILLAUD
DAUMAIN BERENICE
OPHELIA MARTINEZ CHARBONNIER
LIVIA ECKSTEIN-DELUS
ENGIE CHATELIN

17

Laoir-af-har

Structure

VENDOME

VEUZAIN SUR LOIRE
BEAUCE SUD
ST-LAURENT-NOUAN
ST-LAURENT-NOUAN
CONTRES

SALBRIS

SALBRIS
ST-LAURENT-NOUAN
TROIS PROVINCES
SALBRIS

CONTRES
ROMORANTIN-LANTHENAY
ST-LAURENT-NOUAN
VENDOME

VENDOME
ST-LAURENT-NOUAN
SAVIGNY-SUR-BRAYE
SAVIGNY-SUR-BRAYE
VENDOME

BEAUCE SUD
ROMORANTIN-LANTHENAY
TROIS PROVINCES
ROMORANTIN-LANTHENAY
VEUZAIN SUR LOIRE
VEUZAIN SUR LOIRE
MENNETOU-SUR-CHER
VEUZAIN SUR LOIRE
BLOIS-SUD

BLOIS-SUD

TROIS PROVINCES
NEUNG-SUR-BEUVRON
GIEVRES
ST-LAURENT-NOUAN

Temps
9' 45"
10' 35"
11' 02"
11' 45"
11' 53"
11' 54"
12" 16"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"



Union Départementale

Sapeurs-Pompiers
de Loir-et-Cher

G

{ Place Dossard

1 247
2 45
3 47
4 166
5 240
6 14
7 248
8 251
9 74
10 199
11 171
12 35
13 23
14 191
15 203
16 46
17 11
18 12
19 243
20 300
21 308
22 67
23 15
24 16
25 318
26 10
27 104
28 309
29 285
30 197
31 75
32 200
33 133
34 273

Loir&Cher

LE DEPARTEMENT

VALENCISSE

samedi 23 novembre 2024

Minimes H

NOM et Prénom

MATHIS DORISON
HADY BENOIST
TOM LUCAS
ELLIOTT DUVAUX
ALBAN COUTY
MELVIN JOUANNEAU
NOE FOUCHARD
NOAM LORY
ELIOTT DOUCET
LUCAS LELAY
MATHIAS GREISCH

MATHEO VAILLANT BESNARD

AXEL ABRAHAMSE
MATYS BEAUJOUAN
LUCAS TORRAS
LEO NAPIAS

LOUIS JANVIER
IMANOL GEST

SAM JOUET ROISNE
HUGO RETIF

LUKA BLONDIAU
SIMON HUGON
MAXIME DENIS
MARIUS BEGUE
ENZO JAHAN
CLEMENT FRADET
LUCAS BAUDELOT
EVAN BODIN
TAEDAN GODENNE
MATHEO FERAND
MAHE DRECOURT
MATHIS MORGADO
PACOME LESTRIAT
NOAH JACQUELIN

1/2

Laoir-af-har

Structure

VENDOME
ROMORANTIN-LANTHENAY
ROMORANTIN-LANTHENAY
CONTRES

VENDOME

BLOIS-SUD

VENDOME

VENDOME
MENNETOU-SUR-CHER
BEAUCE SUD
CONTRES
SAVIGNY-SUR-BRAYE
SAVIGNY-SUR-BRAYE
BEAUCE SUD

BEAUCE SUD
ROMORANTIN-LANTHENAY
BLOIS-SUD

BLOIS-SUD

VENDOME

HERBAULT
NEUNG-SUR-BEUVRON
GIEVRES

BLOIS-SUD

BLOIS-SUD
NEUNG-SUR-BEUVRON
BLOIS-SUD

SALBRIS
NEUNG-SUR-BEUVRON
ST-LAURENT-NOUAN
BEAUCE SUD
MENNETOU-SUR-CHER
BEAUCE SUD
BLOIS-NORD
ST-LAURENT-NOUAN

Temps
9' 15"
9' 23"
9' 29"
9 31"
9' 33"
9' 38"
9'40"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"



Sapeurs-Pompiers
de Loir-et-Cher

=

{ Place Dossard

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Union Départementale

77
311
193

66

7
195
320
313
109
298

33
192
172

6

70
155

69

Loir&Cher

LE DEPARTEMENT

VALENCISSE

samedi 23 novembre 2024

Minimes H

NOM et Prénom

MANO LEROUX
LORENZO CAURET
TYMEO BROUET
GABIN HUGUET
LOUIS-MARIE DUPONT

LORICK CREPIN LE BRIGAND

MATHYS PRENANT
LENNY DAVID-MENIGOT
NATHAN ROBERT
CAESAR CHIQUET
LOUIS SAILLARD
ADRIEN BEAULANDE
ROMAN LAUTRU

NINO FRAIN

MATYS ANDRE

LUCAS NIEZ SUZEAU
MATHIEU VAUGELADE

2/2

Laoir-af-har

Structure

MENNETOU-SUR-CHER
NEUNG-SUR-BEUVRON
BEAUCE SUD

GIEVRES

BLOIS-SUD

BEAUCE SUD
NEUNG-SUR-BEUVRON
NEUNG-SUR-BEUVRON
SALBRIS

VEUZAIN SUR LOIRE
SAVIGNY-SUR-BRAYE
BEAUCE SUD
CONTRES

BLOIS-SUD
MENNETOU-SUR-CHER
HERBAULT

GIEVRES

Temps
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"




Sapeurs-Pompiers
de Loir-et-Cher

G

{ Place Dossard

1 175
2 212
3 137
4 21
5 86
6 258
7 255
8 316
9 127
10 71
11 79
12 136
13 270
14 135
15 28
16 64
17 76
18 299
19 182
20 130
21 181
22 250
23 88
24 178
25 73
26 271
27 147
28 174
29 132
30 275
31 90

=

Loir&Cher

LE DEPARTEMENT

Union Départementale

VALENCISSE

samedi 23 novembre 2024

Cadettes

NOM et Prénom

HANNAH AGHZAF-FRALIN
MANON DELIGEON
LYZEA ROUSSAY
ELISA CHERY
CHLOE NOIRJEAN
CHLOE DAGORN
KIARA FERNANDES PENTEADO
AMBRE GIBIER

EVA BORDIER

JADE BERTHAUD
ZOE AUGER

EDEN PELTIER
HELOISE BLANCHARD
AGATHE NODOT
ROMANE FLAMANT
ALEXANNE FORTAT
ENORA LECOQ
EMILIE MARQUENTIN
TIFFAINE RICHARD
LAURINE COIFFIER
ANNA MERIGOT
CLARA GALOYER
LILOU ROUAUD
AUDREY JANICOT
ROMANE CHOLET
THIAIS GOSSET
CHLOE LEFERT
JADE ROLIN
ROMANE LEFEVRE
ANGELINE LE RAZ
ELFY VILLENEUVE

17

Laoir-af-har

Structure

CONTRES
VALLIERES-LES-GRDES
BLOIS-NORD
MONTOIRE-SUR-LE-LOIR
LAMOTTE-BEUVRON
VENDOME

VENDOME
NEUNG-SUR-BEUVRON
BLOIS-NORD
MENNETOU-SUR-CHER
LAMOTTE-BEUVRON
BLOIS-NORD
ST-LAURENT-NOUAN
BLOIS-NORD
SAVIGNY-SUR-BRAYE
GIEVRES
MENNETOU-SUR-CHER
VEUZAIN SUR LOIRE
CONTRES
BLOIS-NORD
CONTRES

VENDOME
LAMOTTE-BEUVRON
CONTRES
MENNETOU-SUR-CHER
ST-LAURENT-NOUAN
VEUZAIN SUR LOIRE
CONTRES
BLOIS-NORD
ST-LAURENT-NOUAN
LAMOTTE-BEUVRON

Temps
17' 56"
18' 35"
19' 22"
20" 10"
20' 28"
21' 05"
21' 06"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"



Sapeurs-Pompiers
de Loir-et-Cher

G

{ Place Dossard
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27

Union Départementale

269
302
314
26
317
49
126
227
256
257
44
225
131
128
220
246
307
276
280
150
173
85
149
218
223
134
84

Loir&Cher

LE DEPARTEMENT

VALENCISSE

samedi 23 novembre 2024

Cadets

NOM et Prénom

CLEMENT GIRARDEAU
BASILE TRIPAULT
ENZO FOUCAULT
MAEL COMPERE
LUKAS GOURJAULT
TIAGO AMOUZOU
LILIAN BLONDEAU
RIOULT DRIEUX EVAN
ADAM ROGER

YVAIN CASTADOT
DAVY ROUGEAUX
MAREST NOLHAN
MATHIS GUSTAVE
ANTOINE BOUCHER
EMILIEN LABORDERIE
MATEO BLANC

SIMON BEAUFEU

TOM MARMUSE
ARTHUR THIBAULT
QUENTIN CHARBONNIER
ANGE PODEVIN
ELOUAN LIONNAIS
LEO DROUARD

HUGO BREJAS
DUBOCS JULES
KHALADI MOHAMMED AGGAD
ANGELO JEUDON

17

Laoir-af-har

Structure

INVITES
PONTLEVOY-THENAY
NEUNG-SUR-BEUVRON
SAVIGNY-SUR-BRAYE
NEUNG-SUR-BEUVRON
ROMORANTIN-LANTHENAY
BLOIS-NORD

TROIS PROVINCES
VENDOME

VENDOME
ROMORANTIN-LANTHENAY
TROIS PROVINCES
BLOIS-NORD
BLOIS-NORD

TROIS PROVINCES
VENDOME
NEUNG-SUR-BEUVRON
ST-LAURENT-NOUAN
ST-LAURENT-NOUAN
VEUZAIN SUR LOIRE
CONTRES
LAMOTTE-BEUVRON
VEUZAIN SUR LOIRE
TROIS PROVINCES
TROIS PROVINCES
BLOIS-NORD
LAMOTTE-BEUVRON

Temps
21' 20"
21' 24"
23'40"
23' 58"
25' 00"
25'13"
25' 36"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"



Union Départementale

Sapeurs-Pompiers
de Loir-et-Cher

{ Place Dossard

206
235
268
224
322
208
82
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Loir&Cher

LE DEPARTEMENT

VALENCISSE

samedi 23 novembre 2024

Juniors F

NOM et Prénom

CANDICE COUDRAY
JEANNE BOUT
CAMILLE GIRARDEAU
FERREIRA INES
LOANN MONTILLON
JULIETTE BISSON
KIMBEURLY DOISNEAU

17

Laoir-af-har

Structure

OUCQUES LA NOUVELLE
PRUNAY-CASSEREAU
INVITES

TROIS PROVINCES
NEUNG-SUR-BEUVRON
OUCQUES LA NOUVELLE
LAMOTTE-BEUVRON

Temps
16' 08"
17' 32"
17' 49"
20" 44"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"



Sapeurs-Pompiers
de Loir-et-Cher

Place Dossard

323
228
263
325
190
87
237
183
55
222
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Loir&Cher

LE DEPARTEMENT

VALENCISSE

samedi 23 novembre 2024

Juniors H

NOM et Prénom

NATHAN GAUTHIER
LOUIS ROZE

LUONG LONGERET
ETHAN DAYBER BLESLU
ALEXIS BIET

MATHYS POMME
JUDICAEL BARD

LUCAS RIVAUX

ENZO SAULAS
DESMAREST AXEL

171

Structure

CONTRES

TROIS PROVINCES

LA FERTE-ST-CYR
OUCHAMPS

SASSAY
LAMOTTE-BEUVRON
PRUNAY-CASSEREAU
CONTRES
ROMORANTIN-LANTHENAY
TROIS PROVINCES

Temps
34' 39"
36' 45"
37' 52"
38' 39"
41' 05"
41' 16"
41' 24"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"

Sapeurs-Fompiers

Loir-ef-Cher

]



VALENCISSE

Sapeurs-Pompiers
de Loir-et-Cher

Sapeurs-Fompiers

Loir-ef-Cher

samedi 23 novembre 2024

Séniors F

i Place Dossard NOM et Prénom Structure Temps
1 229 LOANNE GOSME PEZOU 26' 05"
2 207 LOLA COUDRAY OUCQUES LA NOUVELLE 26' 22"
3 117  ENOLA OLIVIER INVITES 32' 33"
4 215 LAURA DUBREUIL PONTLEVOY-THENAY 34' 47"
5 186 MANON DOREAU CONTRES 0' 00"
6 115  ALIZE OLIVIER SALBRIS 0' 00"

Loir&Cher

LE DEPARTEMENT

171



Sapeurs-Pompiers
de Loir-et-Cher

{ Place Dossard

4
140
159
53
306
125
230
214
187
41
327
20
216
185
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Loir&Cher

LE DEPARTEMENT

VALENCISSE

samedi 23 novembre 2024

Séniors H

NOM et Prénom

ALEXIS TOUCHARD
SYLVAIN FAGUET
MATTHIEU SWITALA
FREDERIC PAWLOWSKI
HUGO CHANTIER
KYLIAN BERGEAT
LOGANE JORE

ERWAN DROUHIN
LUCAS BROUILLON
CHRISTOPHER FERRARI
VALENTIN NAVARRE
KEVIN NIVAULT
ANTHONYN PORCHER
POL ROSLEY

17

Laoir-af-har

Structure

BLOIS-SUD

BLOIS-NORD

VALENCISSE
ROMORANTIN-LANTHENAY
CONTRES

BLOIS-NORD

PEZOU

MONTRICHARD VAL DE CHEF
CONTRES

LA VILLE-AUX-CLERCS
MONTOIRE-SUR-LE-LOIR
MONTOIRE-SUR-LE-LOIR
PONTLEVOY-THENAY
COUR-CHEVERNY

Temps
35'10"
35' 22"
36' 33"
39' 48"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"



VALENCISSE

Sapeurs-Pompiers
de Loir-et-Cher

Sapeurs-Fompiers

Loir-ef-Cher

samedi 23 novembre 2024

Master F
i Place Dossard NOM et Prénom Structure Temps
1 233 MATHILDE RENARD ROUILLON VILLIERS-SUR-LOIR 25' 20"
2 234 DOROTHEE BOUT PRUNAY-CASSEREAU 31' 35"
3 210 CHRISTELLE HERVET OUCQUES LA NOUVELLE 31' 45"
4 205 CELINE COUDRAY OUCQUES LA NOUVELLE 32' 08"
5 264 CAROLINE GIRARDEAU LA FERTE-ST-CYR 32'41"

Loir&Cher

LE DEPARTEMENT

171



Sapeurs-Pompiers
de Loir-et-Cher

Place Dossard

291
267
236
324
158
189
56
301
157
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Loir&Cher

LE DEPARTEMENT

VALENCISSE

samedi 23 novembre 2024

Master 1

NOM et Prénom

CEDRIC ODONNAT
BENJAMIN GIRARDEAU
CHRISTOPHE FRAYSSE
NICOLAS DAYBER
BENJAMIN PAGE
BENJAMIN GREISCH
MATHIEU GASNIER
RAPHAEL COUTURIER
MATTHIEU COURAULT

171

Structure

MONTEAUX-MESLAND
INVITES
PRUNAY-CASSEREAU
OUCHAMPS

VALENCISSE

SDIS
ROMORANTIN-LANTHENAY
PONTLEVOY-THENAY
VALENCISSE

Sapeurs-Fompiers

Loir-ef-Cher

Temps
39' 01"
39' 41"
41' 27"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"



Sapeurs-Pompiers
de Loir-et-Cher

{ Place Dossard

40
231
303
259

18
262
153
161
290
152

39
123

N2V NOOAWN=

Loir&Cher

LE DEPARTEMENT

VALENCISSE

samedi 23 novembre 2024

Master 2

NOM et Prénom

THIERRY BRETON
JEROME ARNOU
MICHAEL COUDRAY
STEPHANE RAMAUGE
LUDOVIC DESDOUETS
SAY LONGERET
CHARLES MARIETTE
ERIC NICOLET
THIERRY BAUSSIER
JEAN YVES CRONIER
LAURENT CAILLET
SYLVAIN POTIN

17

Laoir-af-har

Structure

LA VILLE-AUX-CLERCS
PEZOU

OUCQUES LA NOUVELLE
VENDOME

VALLEE DE RONSARD
LA FERTE-ST-CYR
VEUZAIN SUR LOIRE
CHEMERY
ST-LAURENT-NOUAN
VEUZAIN SUR LOIRE
LA VILLE-AUX-CLERCS
VALLOIRE SUR CISSE

Temps
21' 38"
22'13"
24' 24"
24' 48"
26' 15"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
0' 00"
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